LETF EESEALL

(#%8 105,977,083 H)
(BHI:-M)
EERBE REE BEE Bl
= % O 22,035,670 8,279,750 7,395,000] 37,710,420
o £ & 17,389,650 4,139,875 2,646,000] 24,175,525
B EH BN 17,308,360 4,139,875 2,600,000 24,048,235
Nl | ARITRY | 3,831,620 3,831,620
T4 b A 3,841,630 3,841,630
2 B & 3,826,670 3,826,670
FS ) 3,881,670 3,881,670
T ™ B 4,225,640 4,225,640
k5 = 435,673 435,673
B 76,340,910 16,995,173| 12,641,000] 105,977,083
g Byl
40,000,000
35,000,000 —
HEE
n REE

Fn - RBE

30,000,000 |—
25,000,000 I

20,000,000 —.7.
15,000,000 —  ——  ——
10,000,000 -  ——  ——
5,000,000 — ——© ——
0
EHA )N EEH bdul Tl 2 RN TR
F ) ++
EabliA T
gl o
A - JLH 255
90,000,000 R T
80,000,000 AT
= \
70,000,000 LEL520]
60,000,000
50,000,000 -
40,000,000 A
30,000,000
20,000,000
10,000,000
0
e BB R4 BaEE




